
Total 06-09-2008

STARTLISTE TOTAL

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Gruppe Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Klub

156 Hamsen Jørgen 4 00:41:23 42,77 1 Hedensted
137 Elstoft Michael 3 00:41:35 42,57 2 OTK
135 Hansen Lars Aagaard3 00:42:02 42,11 3 Lpcd
114 Mathiasen Jørgen 4 00:42:22 41,78 4 Ninjas.dk
126 Ahan Sat 3 00:43:21 40,83 5 Team Bilsynfyn
166 Staunstrup Jan 3 00:44:35 39,70 6 MC Himmerland
124 Erlandsen Jørgen 3 00:44:40 39,63 7 Team Bilsynfyn
158 Pedersen Carsten 4 00:44:57 39,38 8 FAGi  Vejle
155 Læsø Henrik 3 00:45:00 39,33 9 Hedensted
159 Christiansen Bent 5 00:45:05 39,26 10 Svendborg
117 Madsen Jan 4 00:45:35 38,83 11 Fjordager
119 Pedersen John 4 00:45:36 38,82 12 Team Yit Marine Lindø
102 Oestermann Claus 3 00:45:42 38,73 13 LPDC Odense
170 Månsson Eddie 3 00:45:49 38,63 14 Tommerup Løbeklub
143 Jakobsen Carsten 4 00:45:51 38,60 15 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
149 Møller Jesper 2 00:45:53 38,58 16 Kerteminde
140 Petersen Michael 2 00:45:57 38,52 17 Team Ncc
152 Christensen Ole Sloth 2 00:46:06 38,39 18 Tjørring CM
142 Jacobsen Rasmus 1 00:46:19 38,22 19 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
134 Christiansen Bent 3 00:46:30 38,06 20 Team Yit Marine Lindø
153 Kristensen Timo 2 00:46:37 37,97 21 Tjørring CM
120 Rasmussen Tommy 4 00:46:49 37,81 22 Kerteminde CK
131 Klindt Kurt 3 00:46:51 37,78 23 OTK
141 Jørgensen Steff 4 00:47:10 37,53 24 Viborg
136 Wadstrøm Michael Hartvig3 00:47:18 37,42 25 Hesselager
154 Kristensen Kristian 4 00:47:19 37,41 26 Hammerum CK
106 Sloth Niels 5 00:47:23 37,35 27 Hedensted
125 Birk Søren 3 00:47:30 37,26 28 Team Bilsynfyn
121 Vang Kim 4 00:47:48 37,03 29 Fjordager 
157 Brask Anders 2 00:47:51 36,99 30 Lennygod Ølklub  Lyngby
138 Simonsen Piet 2 00:47:58 36,90 31 Lyngby CK
105 Holm Peter 1 00:48:05 36,81 32 Vester Skerninge



Total 06-09-2008

STARTLISTE TOTAL

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Gruppe Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Klub

168 Ishøi Anders 1 00:48:40 36,37 33 Odense
133 Nabild Michael 3 00:48:45 36,31 34 Fjordager
127 Blochstrand Michael 3 00:48:54 36,20 35 KCK
161 Pedersen Knud 3 00:48:55 36,18 36 LPDC Odense
160 Gasing Kristian 1 00:49:03 36,09 37 MIC Veflinge
150 Coleman Andren 2 00:49:06 36,05 38 MIC
151 Jensen Gert CYKEL 4 00:49:14 35,95 39 Laurbjerg
165 Nielsen Peter 3 00:49:14 35,95 39 LPDC Odense
110 Nørregaard Jens 5 00:49:22 35,85 41 Fjordager
118 Dybbro Lars 4 00:49:41 35,63 42 Egebjerg CM
104 Holm Morten 1 00:49:57 35,44 43 Vester Skerninge
164 Christiansen Simon 1 00:50:00 35,40 44 Design Cykler
128 Hjort Jens 1 00:50:05 35,34 45 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
101 Hansen Mads Frank 1 00:50:10 35,28 46 Team No Name Cycling
147 Vagner Steen 3 00:50:13 35,25 47 Odense 
171 Hjuler Mads 4 00:50:37 34,97 48 Odense
113 Simonsen Jørgen 4 00:50:49 34,83 49 Fjordager
162 Andersen Anette DamgaardKV2 00:50:59 34,72 50 Holstebro Tri Klub
169 Pedersen Michael 1 00:51:04 34,66 51 Team No Name Cycling
163 Schmidt Thomas 2 00:51:07 34,63 52 Odense
107 Mathiasen Susanne KV3 00:51:14 34,55 53 Ninjas.dk
112 Paarup Villy 5 00:51:36 34,30 54 Odense SV
144 Munk John 5 00:51:50 34,15 55 KIR Odense
103 Brødsgaard Buch Rasmus 1 00:52:13 33,90 56 Team No Name Cycling



Kvinder 06-09-2008

Kvinder: Kv1 - Kv6 
Gruppe Total

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Grp. Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Plac. Klub
162 Andersen Anette Damgaard KV2 00:50:59 34,72 1 50 Holstebro Tri Klub
107 Mathiasen Susanne KV3 00:51:14 34,55 2 53 Ninjas.dk
108 Nielsen Tina KV3 00:56:06 31,55 3 65 Fjordager
146 Krum Lone KV5 01:03:35 27,84 4 68 OGF Cykel Motion



Gr1  0-18 06-09-2008

Gruppe 1: 0 - 18 år
Gruppe Total

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Plac. Klub
142 Jacobsen Rasmus 00:46:19 38,22 1 19 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
105 Holm Peter 00:48:05 36,81 2 32 Vester Skerninge
168 Ishøi Anders 00:48:40 36,37 3 33 Odense
160 Gasing Kristian 00:49:03 36,09 4 37 MIC Veflinge
104 Holm Morten 00:49:57 35,44 5 43 Vester Skerninge
164 Christiansen Simon 00:50:00 35,40 6 44 Design Cykler
128 Hjort Jens 00:50:05 35,34 7 45 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
101 Hansen Mads Frank 00:50:10 35,28 8 46 Team No Name Cycling
169 Pedersen Michael 00:51:04 34,66 9 51 Team No Name Cycling
103 Brødsgaard Buch Rasmus 00:52:13 33,90 10 56 Team No Name Cycling
167 Eltved Morten 00:53:38 33,00 11 59 Team No Name Cycling



Gr2  19-35 06-09-2008

Gruppe 2: 19 - 35 år
Gruppe Total

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Plac. Klub
149 Møller Jesper 00:45:53 38,58 1 16 Kerteminde
140 Petersen Michael 00:45:57 38,52 2 17 Team Ncc
152 Christensen Ole Sloth 00:46:06 38,39 3 18 Tjørring CM
153 Kristensen Timo 00:46:37 37,97 4 21 Tjørring CM
157 Brask Anders 00:47:51 36,99 5 30 Lennygod Ølklub  Lyngby
138 Simonsen Piet 00:47:58 36,90 6 31 Lyngby CK
150 Coleman Andren 00:49:06 36,05 7 38 MIC
163 Schmidt Thomas 00:51:07 34,63 8 52 Odense
139 Krag Brian Otterup



Gr3  36-45 06-09-2008

Gruppe 3: 36 - 45 år
Gruppe Total

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Plac. Klub
137 Elstoft Michael 00:41:35 42,57 1 2 OTK
135 Hansen Lars Aagaard 00:42:02 42,11 2 3 Lpcd
126 Ahan Sat 00:43:21 40,83 3 5 Team Bilsynfyn
166 Staunstrup Jan 00:44:35 39,70 4 6 MC Himmerland
124 Erlandsen Jørgen 00:44:40 39,63 5 7 Team Bilsynfyn
155 Læsø Henrik 00:45:00 39,33 6 9 Hedensted
102 Oestermann Claus 00:45:42 38,73 7 13 LPDC Odense
170 Månsson Eddie 00:45:49 38,63 8 14 Tommerup Løbeklub
134 Christiansen Bent 00:46:30 38,06 9 20 Team Yit Marine Lindø
131 Klindt Kurt 00:46:51 37,78 10 23 OTK
136 Wadstrøm Michael Hartvig 00:47:18 37,42 11 25 Hesselager
125 Birk Søren 00:47:30 37,26 12 28 Team Bilsynfyn
133 Nabild Michael 00:48:45 36,31 13 34 Fjordager
127 Blochstrand Michael 00:48:54 36,20 14 35 KCK
161 Pedersen Knud 00:48:55 36,18 15 36 LPDC Odense
165 Nielsen Peter 00:49:14 35,95 16 39 LPDC Odense
147 Vagner Steen 00:50:13 35,25 17 47 Odense 
132 Dyrvig John 00:53:03 33,36 18 57 Fjordager
148 Knudsen Jens 00:53:46 32,92 19 60 Pedaltramp Sydfyn
123 Due Tonny 00:55:16 32,03 20 63 Team Bilsynfyn
130 Terndrup Tonny MGIF



Gr4  46-55 06-09-2008

Gruppe 4: 46 - 55 år
Gruppe Total

Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Køretid Gsnit. Plac. Plac. Klub
156 Hamsen Jørgen 00:41:23 42,77 1 1 Hedensted
114 Mathiasen Jørgen 00:42:22 41,78 2 4 Ninjas.dk
158 Pedersen Carsten 00:44:57 39,38 3 8 FAGi  Vejle
117 Madsen Jan 00:45:35 38,83 4 11 Fjordager
119 Pedersen John 00:45:36 38,82 5 12 Team Yit Marine Lindø
143 Jakobsen Carsten 00:45:51 38,60 6 15 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
120 Rasmussen Tommy 00:46:49 37,81 7 22 Kerteminde CK
141 Holm Morten 00:47:10 37,53 8 24 Vester Skerninge
154 Hjort Jens 00:47:19 37,41 9 26 Egebjerg Cykel Motion
121 Vang Kim 00:47:48 37,03 10 29 Fjordager 
151 Jensen Gert CYKEL 00:49:14 35,95 11 39 Laurbjerg
118 Dybbro Lars 00:49:41 35,63 12 42 Egebjerg CM
171 Hjuler Mads 00:50:37 34,97 13 48 Odense
113 Simonsen Jørgen 00:50:49 34,83 14 49 Fjordager
116 Buter Martin 00:54:09 32,69 15 61 Fjordager
115 Lauridsen Peter 00:55:13 32,06 16 62 pl
145 Petersen Jesper 00:56:12 31,49 17 66 KIR Odense
122 Rasmussen Lasse 00:56:31 31,32 18 67 Team Bilsynfyn



Gr5  56-65 06-09-2008

Gruppe 5: 56 - 65 år
Ryg-nr. Efternavn Fornavn Køretid Gsnit. Klub

159 Christiansen Bent 00:45:05 39,26 1 10 Svendborg
106 Sloth Niels 00:47:23 37,35 2 27 Hedensted
110 Nørregaard Jens 00:49:22 35,85 3 41 Fjordager
112 Paarup Villy 00:51:36 34,30 4 54 Odense SV
144 Munk John 00:51:50 34,15 5 55 KIR Odense
111 Uberg Bjarne 00:53:25 33,14 6 58 Morud IF
109 Vennekilde Hans 00:55:52 31,68 7 64 Fjordager

Gruppe
Plac.

Total
Plac.


